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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paul

SPORT{MARKETING

6a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2023

CLASSICOS COMPETIGCAO/RALLYE
1a PROVA
Race (30:00 Time) started at 10:09:54

AUTODROMO VELO CITTA 3,430 km
27/08/2023 10:10 B

Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm
10:32:24.483 11 37.231 35.305 51.548 2:04.084
(3) ALEX BENEDETTI
10:11:51.385 1 34.761 32.567 49.032 1:56.360 (33) FINOTTI
10:13:48.557 2 35.400 32.790 48.982 1:57.172 10:11:51.539 1 35.311 32.694 47.273 1:55.278
10:15:44.106 3 34.156 32.807 48.586 10:13:48.796 2 34.537 32.738 49.982 1:57.257
10:17:40.738 4 34.505 32.760 49.367 1:56.632 10:15:45.362 3 35.782 32,570 48.214 1:56.566
10:19:37.427 5 34.395 33.123 49.171 1:56.689 10:17:40.852 4 34.195 32.767 48.528 1:55.490
10:21:34.456 6 35.261 32.821 48.947 1:57.029 10:19:35.891 5 34.697 32.763 47.579 1:55.039
10:23:30.509 7 34.192 32,917 48.944 1:56.053 10:21:31.585 6 34.724 32.705 48.265 1:55.694
10:25:28.128 8 34.811 33.437 49.371 1:57.619 10:23:31.503 7 34.706 33.560 51.652 1:59.918
10:27:25.281 9 34.817 33.409 48.927 1:57.153 10:25:28.464 8 34.881 32,913 49.167 1:56.961
10:29:22.885 10 34.723 33.429 49.452 1:57.604 10:27:25.521 9 34.987 33.521 48.549 1:57.057
10:31:19.829 1 34.862 33.354 48.728 1:56.944 10:29:19.868 10 34.926 32.392 47.029 1:54.347
10:33:16.299 12 34.744 32.921 48.805 1:56.470 10:31:12.310 11 33.453 32.042 46.947 1:52.442
10:35:13.929 13 35.281 32.960 49.389 1:57.630 10:33:04.876 12 33.555 31.946 47.065 1:52.566
10:37:12.256 14 35.210 33.462 49.655 1:58.327 10:34:57.094 13 33.444 31.636 47.138
10:39:10.506 15 34.305 33.708 50.237 1:58.250 10:36:51.412 14 33.561 32.210 48.547 1:54.318
10:41:11.591 16 37.608 33.054 50.423 2:01.085 10:38:43.911 15 33.548 32.068 46.883 1:52.499
10:40:36.376 16 33.177 32.064 47.224 1:52.465
(98) GILBERTO MAYORGA JR
10:11:54.528 1 36.966 33.637 48.495 1:59.098
10:13:50.720 2 34.957 32.326 48.909 1:56.192
10:15:46.508 3 34.708 31.996 49.084 1:55.788
10:17:41.923 4 34.207 32.388 48.820 1:55.415
10:19:37.309 5 34.758 31.989 48.639 1:55.386
10:21:32.573 6 34.700 32.220 48.344 1:55.264
10:23:27.852 7 34.376 32.828 48.075 1:55.279
10:25:22.469 8 34.377 32.201 48.039 1:54.617
10:27:17.428 9 33.952 33.139 47.868 1:54.959
10:29:11.594 10 34.251 32.154 47.761
10:31:06.303 1 34.442 31.992 48.275 1:54.709
10:33:01.115 12 34.105 32,572 48.135 1:54.812
10:34:55.724 13 34.423 32.320 47.866 1:54.609
10:36:50.837 14 34.487 32.182 48.444 1:55.113
10:38:46.608 15 35.086 32.758 47.927 1:55.771
10:40:40.780 16 34.488 32422 47.262 1:54.172
(76) FABIANO GASPARI
10:11:52.811 1 36.484 33.603 47.737 1:57.824
10:13:48.741 2 35.137 32.032 48.761 1:55.930
10:15:44.136 3 35.126 31.958 48.311 1:55.395
10:17:39.254 4 35.112 32.025 47.981 1:55.118
10:19:35.586 5 35.172 32,531 48.629 1:56.332
10:21:30.883 6 34.738 32.386 48.173 1:55.297
10:23:26.629 7 35.101 32,514 48.131 1:55.746
10:25:21.600 8 34.901 32,577 47.493 1:54.971
10:27:15.868 9 34.533 32.557 47.178 1:54.268
10:29:10.046 10 34.718 31.780 47.680 1:54.178
10:31:03.779 1 34.730 31.782 47.221
10:32:57.916 12 34.611 32.095 47.431 1:54.137
10:34:53.101 13 35.218 32.049 47.918 1:55.185
10:36:47.375 14 34.851 31.916 47.507 1:54.274
10:38:42.200 15 34.870 32.044 47.911 1:54.825
10:40:36.295 16 34.336 31.722 48.037 1:54.095
(48) LUIZ GUERREIRO
10:11:59.532 1 37.762 35.147 50.355 2:03.264
10:14:01.698 2 36.624 35.132 50.410 2:02.166
10:16:04.376 3 36.235 35.506 50.937 2:02.678
10:18:06.585 4 36.559 34.638 51.012 2:02.209
10:20:08.727 5 36.855 34.497 50.790 2:02.142
10:22:09.650 6 36.144 34.382 50.397
10:24:11.350 7 36.304 34.523 50.873 2:01.700
10:26:13.236 8 36.456 34.653 50.777 2:01.886
10:28:16.263 9 36.907 35.376 50.744 2:03.027
10:30:20.399 10 37.473 35.019 51.644 2:04.136
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